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PINOY MOVEMENT FOR MORAL EXCELLENCE
55 Dr. Pilapil St. Brgy. Sagad Pasig City 1600 Sec#CN201200551

Evangelistic Crusade with Dr. Naresh K. Malhotra and Pastors in Las Pinas and Pasay
City, Metro Manila, Philippines

From June 22, 2015 to July 03, 2015

NUMBER OF PEOPLE PRAYING TO RECEIVE THE LORD JESUS CHRIST AS SAVIOR

DATES
June 22,2015

June 23,2015

June 24,2015

June 25,2015

June 26,2015

June 29,2015

AND LORD

NAME OF SCHOOLS
PADRE ZAMORA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VILLANUEVA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOSE RIZAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NATIONAL WEST HIGH SCHOOL
A. BONIFACIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P. BURGOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EPIFANIO DE LOS SANTOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JUAN SUMULONG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PASAY CITY NORTH HIGH SCHOOL
TIMOTEO PAEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PASAY CITY EAST HIGH SCHOOL

APELO CRUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VILLAMOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARICABAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CORAZON AQUINO HIGH SCHOOL
MARCELA MARCELO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NATIONAL SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL
KALAYAAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KALAYAAN HIGH SCHOOL

DONA MANUELA ELEMENTARY SCHOO;
VERGONVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAS PINAS NORTH NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
LAS PINAS EAST NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

TIME
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM/PM
AM

PROFESSIONS OF FAITH
2,687
597
2,458
4,917
1,534
2,006
580
2,301
1,086
4,985
4,000
1,500
3,800
2,000
1,000
1,936
3,000
4,341
2,871
2,700
1,800
3,000
2,000



June 30 2015  LAS PINAS NATIONAL HIGH CENTRAL SCHOOL

July 01 2015

July 02,2015

3-Jul-15

LAS PINAS ELEMENTARY CENTRAL SCHOOL
DANIEL FAJARDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAS PINAS EAST NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
ZAPOTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ALMANZA ELEM, SCH. T.5 CRUZ ANNEX
ALMANZA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

T.S CRUZ HIGH SCHOOL

LAS PINAS HIGH SCHOOL (ALMANZA)
PAMPLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (CENTRAL)
PAMPLONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (UNIT 1)
CAA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CAA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ANNEX
PULANG LUPA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CAA NATIONAL HIGH S5CHOOL

CAA NATIONAL HiGH SCHOOL ANNEX
TALON 3 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TALON ELEMENTATY SCHCOL

LPENHS TALON VILLAGE HIGH S5CHOOL
LEPENHS EQUITABLE VILLAGE HIGH SCH
MOONWALK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIZAL EXPERIMENTAL TECH HIGH SCHOOL

TOTAL Number Praying to Receive
Christ as Savior

AM
AM/PM
AM
AM
AM
AM/PM
AM/PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM/PM
AM
AM
AM
AM/PM
AM
AM/PM
AM
AM
PM
AM

2,250
3,420
875
2,000
1,000
2,700
3,600
750
2,650
1,350
585
10,100
810
850
850
2,752
900
2,750
810
855
1,350
800

101,106



TOTAL Number Praying to Receive

Christ as Savior 101,106
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